200m jooks

25,59
26,03
26,57
26,62
26,82
26,83
27,12
27,12
2717
2717
(10)
27,18
27,45
27,84
27,90
27,91
27,97
28,01
28,33
28,34
28,37
(20)
28,51
28,71
29,10
29,24
29,26
29,34
29,56
29,62
29,67
29,79
(30)
29,81
30,74
31,14

+0,7
-1,1

+0,5
-1,3

+0,8
+2,0
+1,9
-0,9
-1,3

+2,0

+2,0
+0,8
+2,0
-1,1

-1,0

-0,9
+0,5
+1,9
+1,6
+0,5

+0,5
+1,6
+0,4
+0,7
+0,1
+0,4
+0,1
+0,4
+0,5
+0,4

-3,8
+0,1
+1,6

Kreete Verlin

Triina Maasik
Anna Sidorenko
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Karina Kabrits
Darja Smirnova
Elis-Helen Starkopf
Mariliis Muuga

Parl Eelma
Carmen Silluta

Kristel-Liis J6endi

Eliis Penek

Triin Sellik

Elise Metsanurk

Suzy Anett Aavik

Kadi Kaart

Johanna Kaupmees
Sirle-Angela Sepp
Vladislava Oleinik
Helene-Terese Jirgenson

Mirjam Toom
Valeria Radajeva
Urmi Tari

Kristi Murula
Karina Novikova
Laura Kaur

Tiiu Hallik
Carmen Sillamaa
Melisa Ozerska
Laura-Liis Tamm

Katrin Parn
Liis-Marleen Verilaskja
Eva-Maria Tommula

14.02.97 SK Fortis
23.02.97 Audentese SK
29.12.98 SK Maret-Sport
31.05.97 KJK LBunaldvi
07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
03.10.97 Audentese SK
29.09.97 Némme KJK
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
18.08.98 Audentese SK
15.07.97 SK Fortis

26.05.97 KJK Lounaldvi
02.12.98 KJK Vike
28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK
08.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
26.09.98 Audentese SK
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
13.11.98 KUK TIPP
09.12.98 Audentese SK
02.03.97 Audentese SK
30.04.97 KJS Sakala

11.10.98 SK Fortis
25.05.98 Audentese SK
29.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
27.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
14.01.97 Audentese SK
19.10.98 Tartu SS Kalev
05.05.98 KJK Visa
19.03.97

02.11.97 Kurtide SL
30.04.97

10.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
14.09.98 KIK TIPP
25.07.98 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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ta 7v
11 ta

12 ta

ta 7v

ta 3v
12 12k
14 ta

ta 3v
15 ta
13 12k
16 ta
14 12k

ta 7v
17 ta
ta 7v

Tallinn
Tallinn
Véru
Valga
Voru
Véru
Tallinn
Rakvere
Valga
Véru

Véru
Véru
Voru
Tartu
Valga
Rakvere
Voru
Tallinn
Rakvere
Voru

Véru

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

Voru
Tartu/Tamme
Véru

Tallinn

Voru

Tallinn

Rakvere
Voéru
Rakvere

22.05.14
03.08.14
10.07.14
24.05.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
10.06.14
08.08.14
24.05.14
10.07.14

10.07.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
29.05.14
24.05.14
08.08.14
10.07.14
10.06.14
13.07.14
10.07.14

10.07.14
13.07.14
19.06.14
22.05.14
10.07.14
19.06.14
10.07.14
22.05.14
10.07.14
22.05.14

08.08.14
10.07.14
13.07.14



